
NOMINAL VOLUME [ml]

TYPE OF CLOSURE

Screw cap
Screw cap/ 

Flip-top closure
Flip-top closure Flip-top closure

TUBE DIAMETER [mm]

30 35 40 50

TUBE LENGTH [mm]

20 65

25 80

30 90 70

40 95 80

50 110 90

60 125 100 80

75 140 120 100

80 125 110 100

100 150 125 110

125 175 145 120

150 165 130

200 160

250 185

275 200

Pirlo Tubes GmbH     pirlo.com

Tubes standard specifications

The tube dimensions are recommendations. The tube dimensions can be customized up to the maximum length specified in each case.


